QP14F18X02B, Vinyl Female Quick
Disconnect For 16 - 14 AWG (.19 x
.02)
By Burndy
Catalog # QP14F18X02B
Vinyl Female Quick Disconnect For 16 - 14 AWG (.19 x .02).
General
Catalog Number QP14F18X02B
Connector Type Female Quick Disconnect
Insulation Y
Insulation Type Vinyl
Material Brass
Plated Y
Plating Type Tin
Trade Name FINGRIP™
Type Disconnect Connectors
UPC 781810292730
UPC 12 Digit 7818102927300
Dimensions
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
0.79 in
Dimension - Strip Length inch 3/8 in
Dimension - Width inch 0.187 in
Dimension - Width mm 5 mm
Electrical Ratings
Voltage - Maximum 600 V
Conductor Related
Conductor Range #14 AWG to #16 AWG
Conductor Size 16 - 14 AWG
Conductor Type CU C Solid-Size
CU C Str-Size
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus Yes
Standards - Industry Standards
Met
UL310
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed No
Logistics
Carton Quantity 1000
Minimum Pack Quantity 1000
Pallet Quantity 99999
Product Assets
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section B - Small
Compression
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Sales Drawings - 50094207
Specifications - QP14F18X02B
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-QP14F18X02B-SPEC-EN | REV 8/2024